Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

J-10
G-11
G-11
J-12
G-12
G-12
G-13
G-13
J-14

J-10
G-11
G-11
J-12
G-12
G-12
G-13
G-13
J-14

Seriestevne

Idrettshallen - Uskedalen
23.03.2015

Uskedal IL

Knut Johannes Ripel

N

Dommar: Jostein Saghaug (Uskedal IL / IL Trio)

23.03.2015

Lengde utan tillgp

Karoline Myklebust
Torbjgrn Haugland
Mats Eidsvik

Saima L. Dgssland
Jonathan Taranger
Jostein Soldal
Viljar S. Tveit
Kristian Hansen
Sunnive Myklebust

Hggde utan tillgp
Karoline Myklebust
Torbjgrn Haugland
Mats Eidsvik

Saima L. Dgssland
Jonathan Taranger
Jostein Soldal
Viljar S. Tveit
Kristian Hansen
Sunnive Myklebust

2006 Uskedal IL
2004 Uskedal IL
2004 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2002 Uskedal IL
2002 Uskedal IL
2001 Uskedal IL

2006 Uskedal IL
2004 Uskedal IL
2004 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2003 Uskedal IL
2002 Uskedal IL
2002 Uskedal IL
2001 Uskedal IL

1,39
1,63
1,45
1,52
2,09
1,59
1,81
1,75
1,64

0,70
0,85
0,70
0,85
1,00
0,85
0,95
0,90
0,80



